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BODYBUILDING

True Novice Light
Number Contestant PLACE

1 Phuong huynh 3
690 Clint Roy 6

6 Clifford Morley 2
15 Eric Byerly 1

699 Joe Hill 5
17 Bobby DeVone 4

True Novice HVY
Number Contestant PLACE

25 Jordan Hutchinson 1 OVERALL
51 Jason Collins 2

JR MEN BB
Number Contestant PLACE

699 Joe Hill            1

JR MEN  HVY
Number Contestant PLACE

586 Tony Strickland 1 OVERALL

MENS BB 50+
Number Contestant PLACE

2 Ricky Miller 1

40 LIGHT WT BB
Number Contestant PLACE

690 Clint Roy 5
7 Dwayne Williams 2

16 Charles Summerfield 4
17 Bobby DeVone 3
18 Shawn Dinatali 1

40 + HVY WT BB
Number Contestant PLACE

26 Joseph Piccirilli 2
586 Tony Strickland 1 OVERALL

35+ Light
Number Contestant PLACE

1 Phuong huynh 3
7 Dwayne Williams 2

15 Eric Byerly 1
16 Charles Summerfield 4
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35+ HVY
Number Contestant PLACE

27 Chris Hamilton 1 OVERALL
51 Jason Collins 2

Men's Open  Bodybuilding 
MEN BB Bantam

Number Contestant PLACE

1 Phuong huynh 1
2 Ricky Miller 2

MENS BB LIGHT W
Number Contestant PLACE

6 Clifford Morley 1
7 Dwayne Williams 2
8 Rumel Blackwell-Waddell 3

MENS BB MIDDLE WEIGHT 
Number Contestant PLACE

15 Eric Byerly 1
16 Charles Summerfield 3
17 Bobby DeVone 4
18 Shawn Dinatali 2

Light Heavy
Number Contestant PLACE

26 Joseph Piccirilli 3
27 Chris Hamilton 2
29 Luis Gonzalez 1

HVY WT
Number Contestant PLACE

25 Jordan Hutchinson 2
37 Leo Smith 3
38 Brant Reese 5
39 Aaron Chacon 4
52 Chris Edmonds 1

Super HVY
Number Contestant PLACE

266 Cade Zook 1 OVERALL
51 Jason Collins 3
53 Brian Isley 2

WOMEN’s PHYSIQUE

35+ Women's Physique
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Number Contestant PLACE
698 Marcy Welch 2
750 Michelle Jones 1

Opens Women’s Physique PLACE
750 Michelle Jones 1 Overall

Bikini 

True Novice Bikini A Class
Number Contestant PLACE

301 ELLA VARGA 5
304 DEVON MORLEY 6
322 KIMSCOFIELD 4
608 MARLA KEFAUVER 7
610 ASHLEY HINSON 3
306 KATIE TAYLOR 1 OVERALL
325 RUOJUN ZHAO 2

True Novice Bikini B Class
Number Contestant PLACE

340 HAYLEY MELANSON 2
360 JENNIFER CRUICKSHANK 1
604 KATHY COMBS 6
616 KRISTIN MARMAR 3
617 KAREN ROBINSON 4
362 BLAIRE YARBROUGH 5

45+ BIKINI
Number Contestant PLACE

604 KATHY COMBS 4
612 JENNIFER ARROWOOD 3
307 SHANNAH MINOR 2
617 KAREN ROBINSON 1

40 + BIKINI
Number Contestant PLACE

612 JENNIFER ARROWOOD 2
307 SHANNAH MINOR 1

35+ Bikini A Class
Number Contestant PLACE

320 LEIDYS PINZON 2
606 TRACY MEDLIN 1 OVERALL

35+ BIKINI B  Class
Number Contestant PLACE

360 JENNIFER CRUICKSHANK 1
612 JENNIFER ARROWOOD 2
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OPEN BIKINI A Class

Number Contestant PLACE
301 ELLA VARGA 4
302 CASSIE SISSON 3
305 LINDSAY PARKS 1 OVERALL
306 KATIE TAYLOR 2
307 SHANNAH MINOR 5

B CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

320 LEIDYS PINZON 6
321 STEPHANIE LANHAM 7
322 KIMSCOFIELD 5
323 MELODY SELL 1
324 KELSIE CHANDLER 2
606 TRACY MEDLIN 4
325 RUOJUN ZHAO 3

OPEN BIKINI C 
Number Contestant PLACE

340 HAYLEY MELANSON 2
341 ANGELIQUE HILMES 1

Open Bikini D CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

360 JENNIFER CRUICKSHANK 1
361 MARISSA BARNES 2
362 BLAIRE YARBROUGH 3

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

Men’s 35+ Classic PHYSIQUE
Number Contestant Height PLACE

590 Michael McKenzie Sr. 1

OPEN CLASSIC PHYSIQUE
A CLASS

Number Contestant PLACE
701 Gary Yang 3
590 Michael McKenzie Sr 2
703 Zeek Andrews 1 Overall

B CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

720 Christopher Rhodes 5
721 Juan Gomez 3
722 Alexander Montalvo 4
723 Luke Michalck 2
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724 Cameron Coates 6
29 Luis Gonzalez 1

FIGURE

TRUE  NOVICE FIGURE A
Number Contestant PLACE

220 KELSEY JOHNSON 1 Overall
200 SHANNON GREENE 2

TRUE NOVICE B CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

602 CYNTHIA HEISLER 2
260 SHANNON GRAHAM 1

50 + FIGURE
Number Contestant PLACE

600 LYNDA SAMSEL 5
602 CYNTHIA HEISLER 3
603 LYNNE ALLEN 2
698 MARCY WELCH 4
221 MAXINE FERRIS 1

45+ FIGURE
Number Contestant PLACE

600 LYNDA SAMSEL 3
602 CYNTHIA HEISLER 1
698 MARCY WELCH 2

35+ FIGURE A CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

221 MAXINE FERRIS 1 OVERALL

B CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

260 SHANNON GRAHAM 1

 JUNIOR FIGURE 
Number Contestant PLACE

600 LYNDA SAMSEL 1

Open FIGURE A Class
Number Contestant PLACE

200 SHANNON GREENE 1

Open FIGURE B   CLASS
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Number Contestant PLACE
220 KELSEY JOHNSON 2
221 MAXINE FERRIS 1

Open Figure C CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

602 CYNTHIA HEISLER 2
240 ALYSSA ISLEY 1 OVERALL
241 KRISTINA IBARRA 3

Open FigureD CLASS PLACE
Number Contestant 1

260 SHANNON GRAHAM 

Men's Physique 

40+ A MEN's PYSIQUE
Number Contestant PLACE

500 Cosimo Marturano 1

35+ MEN PHY A CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

500 Cosimo Marturano 2
555 Jason McGee 3
504 Sameh Esraeil 1 Overall

35+ B CLASS PLACE
Number Contestant 1

605 Benjamin Johnson

TRUE NOVICE A CLASS Men’s PHYSIQUE
Number Contestant PLACE

551 Justin Dail 6
552 Brian Kearns 8
691 Tyler Cundiff 11
501 Will Proctor 9
502 Trustin Perry 2
503 Landen English 3
555 Jason McGee 7
504 Sameh Esraeil 5
505 Tracy Griffin 10 OVERALL
703 Zeek Andrews 1
557 Rashad Cunningham 4

TRUE NOVICE B CLASS 
Number Contestant PLACE

601 Burnie Harper 9
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605 Benjamin Johnson 10
607 Saing Thu 4
609 Jarrod Lohr 8
611 Mario Sanders 11
614 Kevin Hart 6
565 Wil Vazquez Lopez 12
615 Travis Russo 1
618 Jonah Atkins 5
619 Eric Martin 7
558 Kahlin Villines 3
620 Dustin NcNeer 2
553 Kunal Patel 13

OPEN MEN PHYS A Class
Number Contestant PLACE

500 Cosimo Marturano 3
501 Will Proctor 5
502 Trustin Perry 1
503 Landen English 2
504 Sameh Esraeil 4

MEN OPEN PHY B CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

551 Justin Dail 4
552 Brian kearns 5
553 Kunal Patel 6
555 Jason McGee 3
556 Dennis Tarpley Jr. 2
557 Rashad Cunningham 1

C CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

560 Tom Cox 1 OVERALL
561 Ben Mathis 5
563 Kip Johnson 3
565 Wil Vazquez Lopez 4
558 Kahlin Villines 2

D CLASS
Number Contestant PLACE

601 Burnie Harper 6
605 Benjamin Johnson 7
607 Saing Thu 3
609 Jarrod Lohr 8
613 Mahogany Suber 4
615 Travis Russo 1
618 Jonah Atkins 5
620 Dustin NcNeer 2
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OVERALL - 502, 557, 560, 615


